Smethport Area Jr/Sr High School
412 South Mechanic Street
Smethport, P Ivania 16749

L Y

Phone (814) 887-5545 Fax (814) 887-5546

Game Schedule
Boys' Soccer

08/23/16

2016-2017

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Mon 08/29/16 Port Allegany/Galeton Scrimmage Away 4:30 pm 3:15PM

09/02/16--09/03/16  Allegheny-Limestone Tournament Varsity Away 3:30 pm 1:30 PM
Tue 09/06/16 Izéne Area High School Varsity Home 6:30 pm
Thu 09/08/16 Coudersport Area Jr.-Sr. High Varsity Away 4:30 pm 3:00 PM

School
Sat 09/10/16 Keystone High School Varsity Home 1:00 pm
Mon 09/12/16 Saint Marys Area High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:15PM
Thu 09/15/16 Port Allegany High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm 3:15PM
We 09/21/16 Ridgway Area High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Sat 09/24/16 Saint Marys Area High School Varsity Home 12:00 pm
Mon 09/26/16 Kane Area High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:45 PM
Thu 09/29/16 Coudersport Area Jr.-Sr. High Varsity Home 4:00 pm
School

Tue 10/04/16 Port Allegany High School Varsity Home 6:30 pm
Thu 10/06/16 Elk County Catholic High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm 5:00 PM
Sat 10/08/16 West Forest High School- Varsity » Home 10:00 am
Tue 10/11/16 Ridgway Area High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:15PM
Mon 10/17/16 Galeton Area High School Varsity Away 6:00 pm 3:30 PM
We 10/19/16 Redbank Valley High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm 2:45PM
Sat 10/22/16 Eisenhower High School Varsity Away 11:00 am 8:45 AM
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